128* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. axiomtek.com
SBC
Services
and Solutions
Systems
on
Modules
Embedded

Rear view
I/O board
Ordering Information
Packing List
Standard
PICO820VGA-Z510
(P/N: E38H820100)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor Z510 1.1 GHz,
VGA/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, SATA-300 and HD
audio
PICO820VGA-Z530
(P/N: E38H820101)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor Z530 1.6 GHz,
VGA/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, SATA-300 and HD
audio
Optional
PICO820VGA-Z510
90D PWR Connector
(P/N: E38H820109)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor Z510 1.1 GHz,
VGA/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, SATA-300, 90D
power connector and HD audio
PICO820VGA-Z530
90D PWR Connector
(P/N: E38H820110)
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom™ processor Z530 1.6 GHz,
VGA/LVDS, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet, SATA-300, 90D
power connector and HD audio
5938H820010E COM x 2 + audio cable